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Special Price

EVERCOOL EverCOO| 80mm $6.71 was

//I

Aluminum Case Fan $8.95

Product Images

Short Description

An Evercool aluminum case fan will look sharp in your case. The fan can be pulled from the frame. This
makes painting the frame an easy task.

Description

An Evercool aluminum case fan will look sharp in your case. The fan can be pulled from the frame. This makes painting the frame
an easy task. Only the frame is aluminum while the fan blades are coated with a silver chrome. Comes with 4 mounting screws.
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Features

e All aluminum construction
e Ball bearings
¢ 3-Pin Molex Power Connector

Specifications

Model Type: 8025xxxx
Dimension : 80 x 80 x 25 mm
Voltage/Amps: 12V(0.13 A)
Fan Speed: 2500(middle)
CFM: 32.4

Noise: <28dB

Bearing Type: 1 Ball
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Additional Information

Brand

SKU

Weight

Color

Fan Dimensions
Fan Width

Fan Connection
Fan Voltage

Fan RPM

Fan CFM

Fan Noise (dB)
Vendor SKU/EAN

Special Price

Evercool

FAN-AL8025B-D

0.5000

Silver

80mm

25mm

3-Pin

12 VDC

2500

32

28

818612001298

$6.71

4/9/24



