

Performance-PCs.com

1701 R. J. Conlan Blvd. NE, Unit #5 Palm Bay, FL 32905, USA

Toll Free: 888-381-8222

www.performance-pcs.com sales@performance-pcs.com



Follow Us Twitter









\$6.71 was \$8.95

### **Product Images**





4/9/24

### **Short Description**

An Evercool aluminum case fan will look sharp in your case. The fan can be pulled from the frame. This makes painting the frame an easy task.

## Description

An Evercool aluminum case fan will look sharp in your case. The fan can be pulled from the frame. This makes painting the frame an easy task. Only the frame is aluminum while the fan blades are coated with a silver chrome. Comes with 4 mounting screws.

#### **Features**

- All aluminum construction
- Ball bearings
- 3-Pin Molex Power Connector

# Specifications

Model Type: 8025xxxx

Dimension: 80 x 80 x 25 mm Voltage/Amps: 12V(0.13 A) Fan Speed: 2500(middle)

CFM: 32.4 Noise: <28dB

Bearing Type: 1 Ball

2

# Additional Information

Brand	Evercool
SKU	FAN-AL8025B-D
Weight	0.5000
Color	Silver
Fan Dimensions	80mm
Fan Width	25mm
Fan Connection	3-Pin
Fan Voltage	12 VDC
Fan RPM	2500
Fan CFM	32
Fan Noise (dB)	28
Vendor SKU/EAN	818612001298
Special Price	\$6.71



3 4/9/24